
2006-2010 Okres: Kolín CZ0204

věk  age qx px lx dx Lx Tx ex

0 0,002823 0,997177 100000 282 99757 7378522 73,79

1 0,000000 1,000000 99718 0 99718 7278765 72,99

2 0,000000 1,000000 99718 0 99718 7179047 71,99

3 0,000000 1,000000 99718 0 99718 7079329 70,99

4 0,000000 1,000000 99718 0 99718 6979611 69,99

5 0,000000 1,000000 99718 0 99718 6879894 68,99

6 0,000068 0,999932 99718 7 99714 6780176 67,99

7 0,000136 0,999864 99711 14 99704 6680462 67,00

8 0,000159 0,999841 99697 16 99689 6580758 66,01

9 0,000136 0,999864 99681 14 99675 6481068 65,02

10 0,000068 0,999932 99668 7 99664 6381394 64,03

11 0,000000 1,000000 99661 0 99661 6281729 63,03

12 0,000000 1,000000 99661 0 99661 6182068 62,03

13 0,000163 0,999837 99661 16 99653 6082407 61,03

14 0,000327 0,999673 99645 33 99628 5982754 60,04

15 0,000314 0,999686 99612 31 99597 5883126 59,06

16 0,000361 0,999639 99581 36 99563 5783529 58,08

17 0,000399 0,999601 99545 40 99525 5683966 57,10

18 0,000294 0,999706 99505 29 99491 5584441 56,12

19 0,000665 0,999335 99476 66 99443 5484951 55,14

20 0,000988 0,999012 99410 98 99361 5385508 54,17

21 0,001262 0,998738 99312 125 99249 5286147 53,23

22 0,001481 0,998519 99186 147 99113 5186898 52,29

23 0,001358 0,998642 99039 135 98972 5087785 51,37

24 0,000828 0,999172 98905 82 98864 4988813 50,44

25 0,000577 0,999423 98823 57 98794 4889949 49,48

26 0,000496 0,999504 98766 49 98741 4791155 48,51

27 0,000914 0,999086 98717 90 98672 4692413 47,53

28 0,001172 0,998828 98627 116 98569 4593741 46,58

29 0,001286 0,998714 98511 127 98448 4495173 45,63

30 0,001074 0,998926 98384 106 98332 4396725 44,69

31 0,000959 0,999041 98279 94 98232 4298393 43,74

32 0,000629 0,999371 98185 62 98154 4200162 42,78

33 0,000697 0,999303 98123 68 98089 4102008 41,80

34 0,000765 0,999235 98054 75 98017 4003919 40,83

35 0,000961 0,999039 97979 94 97932 3905903 39,86

36 0,001134 0,998866 97885 111 97830 3807970 38,90

37 0,001379 0,998621 97774 135 97707 3710141 37,95

38 0,001445 0,998555 97639 141 97569 3612434 37,00

39 0,001744 0,998256 97498 170 97413 3514865 36,05

40 0,002218 0,997782 97328 216 97220 3417452 35,11

41 0,002197 0,997803 97112 213 97006 3320231 34,19

42 0,001899 0,998101 96899 184 96807 3223226 33,26

43 0,001853 0,998147 96715 179 96625 3126419 32,33

44 0,002417 0,997583 96536 233 96419 3029793 31,39

45 0,003392 0,996608 96302 327 96139 2933374 30,46

46 0,004113 0,995887 95976 395 95778 2837235 29,56

47 0,005062 0,994938 95581 484 95339 2741457 28,68

48 0,005136 0,994864 95097 488 94853 2646118 27,83

49 0,005491 0,994509 94609 519 94349 2551265 26,97

50 0,006285 0,993715 94089 591 93794 2456916 26,11

51 0,005846 0,994154 93498 547 93225 2363122 25,27

52 0,005793 0,994207 92951 538 92682 2269898 24,42

Muži  Males



2006-2010 Okres: Kolín CZ0204

věk  age qx px lx dx Lx Tx ex

Muži  Males

53 0,007077 0,992923 92413 654 92086 2177216 23,56

54 0,008397 0,991603 91759 770 91374 2085130 22,72

55 0,010510 0,989490 90988 956 90510 1993756 21,91

56 0,011643 0,988357 90032 1048 89508 1903246 21,14

57 0,012025 0,987975 88984 1070 88449 1813738 20,38

58 0,013028 0,986972 87914 1145 87341 1725290 19,62

59 0,014778 0,985222 86768 1282 86127 1637949 18,88

60 0,017082 0,982918 85486 1460 84756 1551821 18,15

61 0,020121 0,979879 84026 1691 83180 1467065 17,46

62 0,021110 0,978890 82335 1738 81466 1383885 16,81

63 0,021508 0,978492 80597 1734 79730 1302419 16,16

64 0,022149 0,977851 78864 1747 77990 1222688 15,50

65 0,024104 0,975896 77117 1859 76187 1144698 14,84

66 0,025752 0,974248 75258 1938 74289 1068511 14,20

67 0,026868 0,973132 73320 1970 72335 994222 13,56

68 0,029221 0,970779 71350 2085 70308 921887 12,92

69 0,030979 0,969021 69265 2146 68192 851579 12,29

70 0,031791 0,968209 67119 2134 66052 783387 11,67

71 0,035766 0,964234 64986 2324 63823 717334 11,04

72 0,039077 0,960923 62661 2449 61437 653511 10,43

73 0,042765 0,957235 60213 2575 58925 592074 9,83

74 0,048658 0,951342 57638 2805 56236 533149 9,25

75 0,053542 0,946458 54833 2936 53365 476913 8,70

76 0,057046 0,942954 51897 2961 50417 423548 8,16

77 0,063448 0,936552 48937 3105 47384 373131 7,62

78 0,072296 0,927704 45832 3313 44175 325746 7,11

79 0,078277 0,921723 42518 3328 40854 281571 6,62

80 0,086851 0,913149 39190 3404 37488 240717 6,14

81 0,098801 0,901199 35787 3536 34019 203228 5,68

82 0,109940 0,890060 32251 3546 30478 169210 5,25

83 0,123023 0,876977 28705 3531 26939 138732 4,83

84 0,137754 0,862246 25174 3468 23440 111792 4,44

85 0,154304 0,845696 21706 3349 20031 88352 4,07

86 0,172849 0,827151 18357 3173 16770 68321 3,72

87 0,193566 0,806434 15184 2939 13714 51551 3,40

88 0,216631 0,783369 12245 2653 10918 37837 3,09

89 0,242210 0,757790 9592 2323 8430 26918 2,81

90 0,270451 0,729549 7269 1966 6286 18488 2,54

91 0,301471 0,698529 5303 1599 4504 12202 2,30

92 0,335344 0,664656 3704 1242 3083 7699 2,08

93 0,372086 0,627914 2462 916 2004 4615 1,87

94 0,411636 0,588364 1546 636 1228 2611 1,69

95 0,453836 0,546164 910 413 703 1384 1,52

96 0,498415 0,501585 497 248 373 680 1,37

97 0,544970 0,455030 249 136 181 307 1,23

98 0,592955 0,407045 113 67 80 126 1,11

99 0,641677 0,358323 46 30 31 46 1,01

100 0,690307 0,309693 17 11 11 15 0,91

101 0,737901 0,262099 5 4 3 4 0,83

102 0,783447 0,216553 1 1 1 1 0,76

103 0,825931 0,174069 0 0 0 0 0,70

104 0,864413 0,135587 0 0 0 0 0,64

105 1,000000 0,000000 0 0 0 0 0,50


